H. AYUNTAMIENTO DE GUASAVE 2013 PET REHABILITACION Y PINTURA

OBRA

PERIODO

INVERSION

TOTAL

FISICO

FINANCIERO

OBSERVACIONES

DURACION

INICIO

TERMINO

REHABILITACION
DE ESCUELA
INDEPENDENCIA
6 AULAS
RANCHITO DE
ZAVALA

13.7

01 DIC.

14 DIC

28,413.00

100%

100%

OBRA CONCLUIDA

REHABILITACION
DE ESCUELA
FRACISCO JAVIER
MINA DE 5 AULAS
CARBONERAS

13.7

01 DIC.

14 DIC.

23,677.50

100%

100%

OBRA CONCLUIDA

REHABILITACION
DE ESCUELA 12
DE OCTUBRE 7
AULAS EL VARAL
SAN SEBASTIAN

13.7

01 DIC.

14 DIC.

33.148.50

100%

100%

OBRA CONCLUIDA

REHABILITACION
DE ESCUELA
JESUS RAMIREZ
13 AULAS LEON
FONSECA

13.7

01DIC

14 DIC.

61.561.50

100%

100%

OBRA CONCLUIDA

REHABILITACION
DE ESCUELA
ANTONIO
ROSALES EN 2
AULAS

13.7

01DIC

14 DIC

9,471.00

100%

100%

OBRA CONCLUIDA

REHABILITACION
DE ESCUELA
FRACISCO
VAZQUEZ 4
AULAS LAS
CULEBRAS

13.7

01DIC

14 DIC

18,942

100%

100%

OBRA CONCLUIDA




